
Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR 1 PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 181.671,43														 16.180,69																	 16.180,69												 16.180,69																	 ‐																															 20/02/23 28/02/23
Fevereiro 199.580,10														 17.515,73																	 17.515,73												 17.515,73																	 ‐																															 20/03/23 17/03/23
Março 329.201,43														 27.976,57																	 27.976,57												 26.904,05																	 ‐																															 20/04/23 10/05/23
Abril 382.565,10														 32.230,80																	 32.230,80												 32.230,80																	 ‐																															 20/05/23 15/05/23	e	31/05/23
Maio 399.006,43														 33.191,96																	 33.191,96												 33.191,96																	 ‐																															 20/06/23 20/07/23
Junho 400.499,77														 33.235,85																	 33.235,85												 33.235,85																	 ‐																															 20/07/23 31/08/23
Julho 401.095,76														 33.270,34																	 33.270,34												 33.270,34																	 ‐																															 20/08/23 31/08/23
Agosto 398.282,43														 33.050,15																	 33.050,15												 33.050,15																	 ‐																															 20/09/23 18,20/09/2023
Setembro 398.600,29														 33.086,67																	 33.086,67												 33.086,67																	 ‐																															 20/10/23 20/10/23
Outubro 338.528,36														 28.543,48																	 28.543,48												 28.543,48																	 ‐																															 20/11/23 20,29,30/11/2023
Novembro 334.581,69														 28.290,33																	 28.290,33												 28.290,33																	 ‐																															 20/12/23 19/12/23
Dezembro 237.113,10														 20.564,51																	 20.564,51												 20.564,51																	 ‐																															 20/01/24 19/01/24
13°	Salário 145.009,93														 13.268,52																	 13.268,52												 13.268,52																	 ‐																															 20/12/23 19/12/23
TOTAL 4.145.735,82										 350.405,60														 350.405,60									 349.333,08														 ‐																															
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Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro	 208.705,68																		 248.066,50									 42.784,61											 42.784,61											 59,82																										 42.724,79										 1.360,60								 20/02/23 17/02/23
Fevereiro 219.034,34																		 257.491,16									 44.902,02											 44.902,02											 59,82																										 44.842,20										 20/03/23 16,17/03/2023
Março	 346.129,00																		 402.228,82									 70.956,38											 70.956,38											 59,82																										 70.896,56										 6.786,06								 20/04/23 10/05/23
Abril	 399.492,67																		 455.609,81									 81.895,99											 81.895,99											 59,82																										 81.836,17										 1.103,50								 20/05/23 15,31/05	e	20/07/2023
Maio	 418.460,67																		 489.799,49									 85.784,43											 85.784,43											 59,82																										 85.835,60										 12.961,64					 20/06/23 20/07/23
Junho 417.427,34																		 491.232,49									 85.572,59											 85.572,59											 59,82																										 85.513,77										 ‐																			 20/07/23 20/07/23
Julho	 418.023,33																		 486.032,82									 85.694,67											 85.424,16											 59,82																										 85.364,34										 4.306,32								 20/08/23 31/08/23
Agosto	 415.210,00																		 493.320,82									 85.118,04											 85.118,04											 59,82																										 84.787,62										 20/09/23 18/09/23
Setembro 415.527,86																		 491.857,82									 85.183,20											 84.709,62											 59,82																										 84.649,80										 20/10/23 20/10/23
Outubro 355.455,93																		 426.982,82									 72.868,44											 72.868,44											 59,82																										 72.808,65										 1.992,56								 20/11/23 20/11/23
Novembro 351.509,26																		 424.316,15									 72.059,38											 72.059,38 59,82																										 71.999,56										 20/12/23 19/12/23
Dezembro 252.720,67																		 304.095,49									 73.706,69											 73.706,69											 59,82																										 51.747,90										 20/01/24 19/01/24
13°	Salário 161.937,50																		 195.314,67									 33.197,17											 33.197,17											 33.197,17										 20/01/23 19/12/23
TOTAL 4.379.634,25														 5.166.348,86					 919.723,61								 918.979,52									 717,84																								 896.204,13							 28.510,68					
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